Mandatory Notification of Trade

19.11.2010 | Globenewswire Europe

Larsen Oil & Gas AS, a company controlled by Chairman of the Board of DNO Berge Gerdt Larsen, has today bought 30 000 shares in DNO International ASA at a price of NOK 8.4762 per share.

Following this transaction, companies controlled by Berge Gerdt Larsen holds 29 986 342 shares in DNO, representing 3.15% of total shares in the Company

Oslo, 19 November 2010

DNO International ASA Corporate Communications

This information is subject of the disclosure requirements acc. to §5-12 vphl (Norwegian Securities Trading Act)

[HUG#1464251]

This announcement is distributed by Thomson Reuters on behalf of Thomson Reuters clients. The owner of this announcement warrants that:

- (i) the releases contained herein are protected by copyright and other applicable laws; and
- (ii) they are solely responsible for the content, accuracy and originality of the information contained therein.

Source: DNO International ASA via Thomson Reuters ONE

Unternehmen: DNO International ASA - ISIN: NO0003921009

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de
Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:
https://www.rohotoff.welt.de/govg/06604_Mondetory/

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/96604--Mandatory-Notification-of-Trade.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

15.05.2025 Seite 1/1